
14'+-

268'+-

0.28 Ac

0.9 Ac

1.38 Ac

0.57 Ac
1.06 Ac

2.97 Ac

141'162'

250'

316'

121'

108.39'

36.01'

120'

71.67'

100'

180'

100'

130'

65.29' 129'

14'+-

268'+-

12
'+-

100' 45
'

235'

100'

20
9'

270.1'230'

185'

120'+-

45'+-
237'+-

228'

0.8 Ac

0.41 Ac

1.2 Ac

1.35 Ac

1.12 Ac

0.87 Ac

0.91 Ac

4.38 Ac

1.65 Ac 1.13 Ac

1.36 Ac

1.1 Ac

0.95 Ac

0.2 Ac

0.32 Ac

0.75 Ac

2 Ac

23.1 Ac

3 Ac

0.85 Ac

0.75 Ac

6.23 Ac

1 Ac

2.5 Ac

2.75 Ac

0.75 Ac

1.25 Ac

1.7 Ac

2.1 Ac

1.5 Ac

0.07 Ac

1.46 Ac

1.3 Ac

0.5 Ac

0.8 Ac

0.85 Ac

6.49 Ac

6.34 Ac

0.5 Ac
0.25 Ac

16

14

8

342

341

347

355

359

366
369

6

54

22

32

39

9

27

71

72

95

111

115

15

139

147

153

150

164

161

61

315

323

31

332

15

329

32

350

81.13' 64.71'

120.98'

146.01'

7-A

43

39

12

44

40

38

38-C
42

2-D

2-C

2-B

1

22-A
4

6

7-C

7-B

7-D

7

7-D02

7-F

7-G 7-J

7-K

7-I

7-H

5

3

6

7

8

2

9

10

1

11
12

13

14

15

16

17-A

17

4

70.3'

340.6'

77
.2

'

63.77'

99.93'

304.1'

197.71'
10.14'286.35'

89.87'
29.06'

22.83'

359'

229.83'

5

R8 U17
U16

U15U14
U13
U12

R8

U7
U6

U9
U8

U5U4
R9

U2U1

U3

U18

U11

U10

U-13

P R
 O

 P E R
 T Y

  M
 A

 P

B
O

O
TH

B
A

Y
M

A
IN

E

P R
 O

 P E R
 T Y

  M
 A

 P

B
O

O
TH

B
A

Y
M

A
IN

E

N
O

T FO
R

 PR
O

PER
TY

 C
O

N
V

EY
A

N
C

E
FO

R
 A

SSESSM
EN

T PU
R

PO
SES O

N
LY

R
EV

ISED
 TO

 A
PR

IL 1, 2025

O
R

 EA
SEM

EN
T &

 C
R

 D
EFIN

ITIO
N

www.jeodonnell.com

John E. O'Donnell & Associates

New Gloucester, Maine 04260
632 Bald Hill Road

233

17

LO
T D

IM
EN

SIO
N

 (FEET)

C
O

M
M

O
N

 O
W

N
ER

SH
IP

LEG
EN

D

PA
R

C
EL N

U
M

B
ER

STR
EET A

D
D

R
ESS N

O
.

A
B

U
TTIN

G
 M

A
P N

O
.

1-28

244.78
W

A
TER

 B
O

D
Y

M
ISC

ELLA
N

EO
U

S

D
EV

ELO
PM

EN
T

N
U

M
B

ER

STR
EA

M

R
IG

H
T O

F W
A

Y

10

PA
PER

 STR
EET N

/F SU
B

JEC
T TO

 PU
B

LIC
 R

IG
H

TS

BOOTHBAY
HARBOR

100

SC
ALE IN

 FEET

0
200

LI
NEK

IN
    

  B
AY

U-14

OCEAN

POINT

U-12

STONE

COVE

ROAD

PARADISE

POINT

ROAD

R
O

AD

RO
AD

LI
TT

LE
PO

N
D


